
WesternRoundUP Bayern

Team Penning Open

 01./02. Mai 2010
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5

13

14

10

Barth, Tino

Pauli, Erwin

Hecht, Rudolf

43

44

39

Pine Little Peppy QH

Miss Spookett QH

Chila Criollo

9 3 32,40 0 3 62,70 6 3 63,20 9 158,30 1

2

1

27

2

Mayer, Andreas

Leber, Gerhard

Mayer, Chritopher

30

56

31

La Amanecida El Cazador Criollo

Cats Painted Sue QA

La Amanecida Sueno Criollo

5 2 78,59 7 3 65,20 7 3 31,80 8 175,59 2

1

27

28

29

Leber, Gerhard

Leber, Sandra

Ritter, Shanna

56

57

58

Cats Painted Sue QA

Sparkle in Your Eyes QH

Dakota AP

4 2 85,10 4 3 72,30 5 3 41,60 8 199,00 3

4

15

13

10

Stangl, Klaus

Barth, Tino

Hecht, Rudolf

45

43

40

Smart Little Charmer QH

Pine Little Peppy QH

Fips Haflinger

5 3 69,00 2 3 62,50 8 0 90,00 6 221,50 4

3

1

2

29

Mayer, Andreas

Raab, Tanja

Ritter, Shanna

31

30

58

La Amanecida El Sueno

La Amanecida El Cazador Criollo

Dakota

3 3 81,10 6 3 86,10 9 0 90,00 6 257,20 5

10

1

2

3

Mayer, Andreas

Mayer, Chritopher

Zänglein, Sabine

30

31

32

La Amanecida El Cazador Criollo

La Amanecida Sueno Criollo

Aidana Cr.

4 2 84,50 8 3 75,90 5 160,40 6

6

14

13

10

Pauli, Erwin

Barth, Tino*

Hecht, Rudolf

44

43

40

Miss Spookett QH

Pine Little Peppy QH

Fips Haflinger

6 1 89,00 1 3 38,50 4 127,50 7

3

14

10

15

Pauli, Erwin

Hecht, Rudolf

Stangl, Klaus

44

39

45

Miss Spookett QH

Chila Criollo

Smart Little Charmer QH

6 1 82,20 4 3 53,70 4 135,90 8

15

8

20

9

Fürst, Karin

Bartkowiak, Antje

Heim, Manuela

37

50

38

TD Jacopine Monnwalk App.

Lil Touch of Indian App.

Impress Zip Coolman QH

0 0 0,00 7 3 61,30 3 61,30 9

13

1

21

19

Mayer, Andreas

Mayer, Christofer

Scherer, Timo

30

31

49

La Amanecida El Cazador Criollo

La Amanecida Sueno Criollo

Mr. Bozzy San QH

2 0 90,00 5 3 33,70 3 123,70 10

1

22

23

24

Winkler, Hannes

Lechner, Franz

Kammerlander, Christian

51

52

53

Golden Rum n Soda QH

Haidas Rocky Top QH

Freckled Twister QH

8 0 90,00 2 3 54,00 0,00 3 144,00 11

2

21

1

19

Raab, Tanja

Mayer, Andreas

Scherer, Timo

42

30

49

Docs Royal Texas QH

La Amanecida el Cazador Cr.

Docs Royal Texas QH

7 0 90,00 3 3 58,00 3 148,00 12

4

15

13

19

Stangl, Klaus 

Barth, Tino

Scherer, Timo

45

43

49

Smart Little Charmer QH 

Pine Little Peppy QH

Mr. Bossy Zan QH

5 3 65,70 5 0 90,00 3 155,70 13

9

15

13

10

Stangl, Klaus

Barth, Tino

Hecht, Rudolf

45

43

39

Smart Little Charmer QH

Pine Little Peppy QH

Chila Criollo

2 3 74,87 9 0 90,00 3 164,87 14

5

15

19

16

Stangl, Klaus

Scherer, Timo

Plattner, Helmut

45

49

47

Smart Little Charmer QH

Mr. Bossy Zan QH

Dandy Skipador App.

4 0 90,00 4 1 84,90 1 174,90 15

Team Penning Open (90 sec.)

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Finale Gesamt


